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Draft Merit List Notice and Claim for Correction

This computer generated provisional merit list is based on the data provided/corrected by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The Rank in this list may not be the Final Rank. The list may be changed subject to verification of documents.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed before filling in the Application Form. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 315 CATEGORY : PWD

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 SAMIR GIRI 220908164569 556-1121-
0293-19

13-
05-

2000
GN Yes HISTORY 1526 2000 76.3 77 76.3 Yes Passed CU 2022 HISCU HISBL HISVK HISFC

2 TANIA HABIB
SARKAR 220906157249 012-1215-

0185-19

16-
11-

2001
OBC-A Yes HISTORY 1495 2000 74.75 69.5 74.75 Yes Passed CU 2022 HISCU IHCCU AIHCCU HISBL

3 POOJA
JAISWAL 220909166319 132-1211-

0342-19

03-
11-

1999
GN Yes HISTORY 1444 2000 72.2 76.75 72.2 Yes Passed CU 2022 AIHCCU HISCU IHCCU HISWM HISBL

4 KRISHNENDU
MONDAL 220909166269 115-1112-

1465-19

04-
02-

2000
SC Yes HISTORY 1353 2000 67.65 62.5 67.65 Yes Passed CU 2022 HISCU AIHCCU HISFC HISVK HISBL MUSCU SSEACU BSCU JMCCU

5 KRISHNA
HALDER 220903150959 561-1222-

0242-16

08-
01-

1996
SC Yes HISTORY 401 800 50.13 49.67 50.12 No Passed CU 2021 HISCU HISVK HISWM HISBL HISFC AIHCCU BSCU ARCCU IHCCU JMCCU CILLCU JMCWM LISCCU MUSCU PALICU SSEACU


